
 

 
 

 

  
 

KIT DINNERWARE & HOUSEHOLD of MOBIL - HOME (minimum) 
 

Rentals have all have a TV and a terrace with garden furniture and parasol.  For the only sleeping pillows and duvets (1 bed) 

are provided; tenants must bring their personal bedding (sheets, pillowcases...). Rental of sheets is possible on reservation. 

In the event of use of the two small beds in double bed provide bed linen in 160 
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 4/6/8 places  4/6/8 places  4/6/8 places 

Plate 

Soup Plate 

Dessert plate 

Dip oval platter 

Dip large platter 

Salad bowl (little) 

Salad bowl (large) 

Bow 

Coffee Cup 

Glass  

Glass (large) 

Jug 

Coffee maker (Electric) 

Spoon 

Tea spoon 

Fork 

Service Knife 

paring knife 

Soup ladle 

 

6/8/10 

6/8/10 

6/8/10 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4/6/8 

4/6 

6/8/10 

6/8/10 

1 

1 

6/8/10 

6/8/10 

6/8/10 

6/8/10 

1 

1 

 

Skimmer 

Potato-peeler 

cooking pot 

Saucepan 

Lid Stainless 

frying pan 

oven-proof dish 

corkscrew 

Tin opener 

Spatula 

Lemon squeezer 

Oven platter 

Ashtray 

Strainer 

 covered picks 

 Dish rack 

 Salad spinner 

Placemats 

1 

1 

1 

4/5/6 
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1/2/2 

1 
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1 
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Wash bucket 

Kitchen bin 30l 

basin 

Sweep + Shovel 

washing floor 

Swab 

Clothes hangers 

Shower mat 

Duvet 

  (220x240 & 140x200) 

Pillows (60x60) 

Garden chairs 

Garden table 

 Parasol 

 Drying Rack 

 Clothespins 

 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

12 

1 

1/bed 
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4/6/8 
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