

## KIT DINNERWARE & HOUSEHOLD of MOBIL - HOME (minimum)

Rentals have all have a TV and a terrace with garden furniture and parasol. For the only sleeping pillows and duvets (1 bed) are provided; tenants must bring their personal bedding (sheets, pillowcases...). Rental of sheets is possible on reservation. In the event of use of the two small beds in double bed provide bed linen in 160

	4/6/8 places		4/6/8 places		4/6/8 places
Plate	6/8/10	Skimmer	1	Wash bucket	1
Soup Plate	6/8/10	Potato-peeler	1	Kitchen bin 30l	1
Dessert plate	6/8/10	cooking pot	1	basin	1
Dip oval platter	1	Saucepan	4/5/6	Sweep + Shovel	1
Dip large platter	1	Lid Stainless	1	washing floor	1
Salad bowl (little)	1	frying pan	1/2/2	Swab	1
Salad bowl (large)	1	oven-proof dish	1	Clothes hangers	12
Bow	4/6/8	corkscrew	1	Shower mat	1
Coffee Cup	4/6	Tin opener	1	Duvet	1/bed
Glass	6/8/10	Spatula	1	(220x240 & 140x200)	
Glass (large)	6/8/10	Lemon squeezer	1	Pillows (60x60)	4/6
Jug	1	Oven platter	1	Garden chairs	4/6/8
Coffee maker (Electric)	1	Ashtray	1	Garden table	1
Spoon	6/8/10	Strainer	1	Parasol	1
Tea spoon	6/8/10	covered picks	1	Drying Rack	1
Fork	6/8/10	Dish rack	1	Clothespins	12
Service Knife	6/8/10	Salad spinner	1		
paring knife	1	Placemats	4/6/8		
Soup ladle	1				